
 

 

HIV/AIDS 500/501 
Training Schedule – 2020 

 
The courses below are designed for volunteers and staff of FDOH approved HIV test sites only. 

Before staff can perform HIV counseling and testing services, they must successfully 
complete the initial HIV/AIDS 500/501 course and the AIDS 501 Update annually 

Registration is required at least one week in advance of schedule for all classes and updates. * 
 Preferred method of registration is online at escambiahealth.com 

To enroll for the HIV/AIDS 500/501 Training or the HIV/AIDS 501 Update, go to escambiahealth.com 
Select the “EVENTS” tab. Once, there scroll down the page and find the desired training event. 

Complete the registration for the desired training. 
For question and information contact: Kenneth Griffin at (850)-595-6500 Ext 1503 or via email  

Emails: Ken Griffin Kenneth.Griffin@flhealth.gov 
 

HIV/AIDS 500/501 Training 
 

3 Day HIV/AIDS 500/501 Training 

Days 1 & 2 (9:00 am -4:00 pm CST); Day 3 (9:30 am –  1:30 pm CST) 
Wednesday, January 15 – Friday, January 17 

Wednesday, April 8 – Friday, April 10 
Wednesday, July 15 – Friday, July 17 

Wednesday, October 14 – Friday, October 16 

 

2 Day HIV/AIDS 500/501 Training 
Class to be scheduled as needed * 

 

HIV 501 Update (10:00 am – 12:00 pm CST) 

Wednesday, February 5 
Wednesday, May 6 

Wednesday, August 5 
Wednesday, November 4 

All classes are held at the Florida Department of Health in 
Escambia County in Conference Room 302 – 303 
1295 West Fairfield Drive, Pensacola, FL  32501 

* All classes require a minimum participation.  Class may be 
rescheduled due to shortage of participants 
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